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8
10:20

1100 m
97.025 €

Flach

Northam Mazda Stakes
Rennpreis: 97.025 €
For pure blood Male, geldings and females of two years and more (Purses distributed to 8 first ones). 
All horses, 2 years and more 

SIM_WINE SIM_PLCE COU_WINE COU_PLCE TRIOE

1
1100

Box: 3
ML: 40,0

58.5

Valour Road
6j.  W (Frost Giant - Melba Avenue)

Trainer: Simon Miller
Besitzer: D D Carvell, Yarradale Stud, 

Brad Rawiller

2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €698.969 €
05.12 Ascot 7 59.0 1400 121.104 Mitchell Pateman Kementari, Celebrity Queen, Dance Music
28.11 Ascot 14 58.0 1200 609.275 Mitchell Pateman Elite Street, Celebrity Queen, Rock Magic
14.11 Ascot 7 58.0 1100 90.828 Chloe Azzopardi Celebrity Queen, Stageman, Indian Pacific
31.10 Ascot 1 58.0 1000 90.828 Chloe Azzopardi Valour Road, Essential Spice, Rock Magic
17.10 Ascot 6 58.0 1000 60.552 Chris Parnham Indian Pacific, Mervyn, Stageman

2
Box: 2
ML: 10,0

58.5

Free Trade
7j.  W (Trade Fair - Lady Xena)

Trainer: M L Lane
Besitzer: Canal Enterprises Syndicate (

Chris Parnham

2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €309.304 €
07.11 Ascot 11 59.0 1400 151.380 Chris Parnham Kay Cee, Red Can Man, Kementari
17.10 Ascot 6 58.0 1400 90.828 Chris Parnham Taxagano, Platoon, Massimo
26.09 Belmont Park 10 58.0 1200 60.552 Chris Parnham Stageman, Cup Night, Dance Music
29.08 Belmont Park 1 59.0 1300 60.552 Chris Parnham Free Trade, Flow, Multiverse
15.08 Belmont Park 5 59.0 1200 60.552 Chris Parnham Saracino, Pym's Royale, Multiverse

3
Box: 8
ML: 11,0

57.5

Rock Magic
12j.  W (Redoute's Choice - Rockabubble)

Trainer: C & M Gangemi
Besitzer: Gangemi Thoroughbreds (Mg

Jarrad Noske

2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €1.068.832 €
28.11 Ascot 3 58.0 1200 609.275 Jarrad Noske Elite Street, Celebrity Queen, Rock Magic
14.11 Ascot 5 57.0 1100 90.828 Jarrad Noske Celebrity Queen, Stageman, Indian Pacific
31.10 Ascot 3 58.0 1000 90.828 Jarrad Noske Valour Road, Essential Spice, Rock Magic
20.03 Moonee Valley 10 58.0 1200 302.760 M J Dee Loving Gaby, Gytrash, Bivouac
30.11 Ascot 3 58.0 1200 605.520 Jarrad Noske Hey Doc, Vital Silver, Rock Magic

4
Box: 9
ML: 5,0

57.5

Massimo
5j.  W (Sessions - Highest)

Trainer: A G Durrant
Besitzer: R L Durrant & Oakland Park 

Clint Johnston-Porter

2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €468.874 €
25.10 Northam 13 59.0 1600 75.690 C Johnston-Porter Dance Music, Flow, Missile Launch
17.10 Ascot 3 57.0 1400 90.828 C Johnston-Porter Taxagano, Platoon, Massimo
12.09 Belmont Park 1 56.0 1400 60.552 C Johnston-Porter Massimo, Yeah Dardy, Snowchino
22.08 Belmont Park 1 60.0 1650 60.552 C Johnston-Porter Massimo, Western Temple, Mrs Brown's Bo
08.08 Belmont Park 1 58.0 1400 60.552 C Johnston-Porter Massimo, Western Temple, Wrinkly

5
Box: 1
ML: 20,0

57.5

Money Matters
5j.  W (Canford Cliffs - Miz Nicholls)

Trainer: A G Durrant
Besitzer: R L Durrant

Joseph Azzopardi

2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €285.223 €
17.04 Ascot 10 62.0 1000 42.387 Madi Derrick River Beau, Ziebell, Gemma's Son
25.10 Northam 12 58.0 1600 75.690 Joseph Azzopardi Dance Music, Flow, Missile Launch
17.10 Ascot 14 57.0 1400 90.828 P Hall Taxagano, Platoon, Massimo
01.10 Kalgoorlie 1 56.0 1400 72.663 Joseph Azzopardi Money Matters, Pym's Royale, Yeah Dardy
26.09 Belmont Park 1 57.0 1600 42.387 Madi Derrick Money Matters, Mrs Brown's Boy, He's A Pa

6
Box: 11
ML: 10,0

57.5

Cup Night
6j.  W (Maschino - Walk In Beauty)

Trainer: B A Miller
Besitzer: Belle's Park Syndicate(Mgr: B

P Carbery

2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €280.398 €
05.12 Ascot 14 59.0 1800 610.032 P Carbery Truly Great, Inspirational Girl, Dom To Shoo
21.11 Ascot 6 53.0 1600 614.301 P Carbery Inspirational Girl, Too Close The Sun, Uni Ti
31.10 Ascot 6 57.0 1400 90.828 P Carbery Inspirational Girl, Too Close The Sun, Red 
17.10 Ascot 4 57.0 1400 90.828 P Carbery Taxagano, Platoon, Massimo
26.09 Belmont Park 2 57.0 1200 60.552 P Carbery Stageman, Cup Night, Dance Music

7
Box: 5
ML: 2,0

56.5

Flirtini
6j.  S (Artie Schiller - Ajaweed)

Trainer: Simon Miller
Besitzer: B L Mcrostie & Mrs J M Mcros

William Pike

2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €373.286 €
30.01 Ascot 2 60.0 1200 60.552 W Pike Samizdat, Flirtini, Saracino
16.01 Ascot 1 58.0 1100 60.552 W Pike Flirtini, Carocapo, Essential Spice
05.12 Ascot 8 57.0 1400 121.104 P Harvey Kementari, Celebrity Queen, Dance Music
28.11 Ascot 5 56.0 1200 609.275 P Harvey Elite Street, Celebrity Queen, Rock Magic
14.11 Ascot 10 56.0 1100 90.828 P Harvey Celebrity Queen, Stageman, Indian Pacific

8
B

Box: 4
ML: 20,0

56.5

Floyd
8j.  W (Not A Single Doubt - Feather Duster)

Trainer: C & M Gangemi
Besitzer: Gangemi Thoroughbreds(Mgr

B Parnham

2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €223.997 €
17.04 Ascot 8 59.0 1000 42.387 Laqdar Ramoly River Beau, Ziebell, Gemma's Son
17.10 Ascot 15 56.0 1400 90.828 Jarrad Noske Taxagano, Platoon, Massimo
26.09 Belmont Park 7 56.0 1200 60.552 Jarrad Noske Stageman, Cup Night, Dance Music
01.08 Belmont Park 1 57.0 1000 60.552 Jarrad Noske Floyd, Jericho Missile, Essential Spice
04.04 Ascot 6 61.0 1100 42.387 Jarrad Noske Red Can Man, Laverrod, Plutocracy

9
Box: 6
ML: 10,0

56.5

Uni Time
6j.  W (Universal Ruler - Darntime)

Trainer: S L Miller
Besitzer: M J Roberts & Mrs K I L Robe

Alan Kennedy

2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €225.478 €
05.12 Ascot 9 59.0 1800 610.032 Alan Kennedy Truly Great, Inspirational Girl, Dom To Shoo
21.11 Ascot 3 53.0 1600 614.301 J Whiting Inspirational Girl, Too Close The Sun, Uni Ti
07.11 Ascot 5 59.0 1400 151.380 J Whiting Kay Cee, Red Can Man, Kementari
31.10 Ascot 5 55.0 1400 90.828 Alan Kennedy Inspirational Girl, Too Close The Sun, Red 
26.09 Belmont Park 6 56.0 1200 60.552 Alan Kennedy Stageman, Cup Night, Dance Music

10
Box: 7
ML: 40,0

55.0

Great Shot
9j.  W (Magnus - Satin Covers)

Trainer: Rhys Radford
Besitzer: Dr F J Edwards & Mrs M E Ed

Jade Mc Naught

2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €967.900 €
05.12 Ascot 4 59.0 1400 121.104 C Staples Kementari, Celebrity Queen, Dance Music
21.11 Ascot 12 54.0 1600 614.301 C Staples Inspirational Girl, Too Close The Sun, Uni Ti
07.11 Ascot 8 59.0 1400 151.380 C Staples Kay Cee, Red Can Man, Kementari
17.10 Ascot 9 55.0 1400 90.828 C Staples Taxagano, Platoon, Massimo
12.09 Belmont Park 4 62.0 1400 60.552 C Staples Massimo, Yeah Dardy, Snowchino

11
Box: 10
ML: 20,0

55.0

Carocapo
8j.  W (Husson - Smytzer's Rose)

Trainer: J P Taylor
Besitzer: S Trimboli

J Brown

2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €296.455 €
13.02 Ascot 4 59.0 1200 60.552 J Brown Platoon, Yeah Dardy, Cryptic Love
30.01 Ascot 4 58.0 1200 60.552 J Brown Samizdat, Flirtini, Saracino
16.01 Ascot 2 57.0 1100 60.552 J Brown Flirtini, Carocapo, Essential Spice
02.01 Ascot 3 57.0 1000 60.552 J Brown Indian Pacific, Why Choose Her, Carocapo
28.11 Ascot 1 58.0 1200 42.387 Laqdar Ramoly Carocapo, Don't Fuss, Dig Deep

Ergebnis: Quoten:


